H-65540

Limassol, Limassol
225 m? Covered | 3 Bedrooms | 1 Bathroom

Description

This property has a plot size of 424m?covered area 225m? offering 5
rooms, a hall, bathroom, wc, courtyard storage area, 3 bedroom.120%
building density and 70% coverage. There is a further density of 384m? BEDROOMS
which is allowed on the existing property.

TYPE

BATHROOMS
COVERED
PLOT
STATUS

FOR SALE

SMART ESTATE AGENCY

€750,000

House

3

1

225 m?
424 m?

Resale
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